

Papetarie

I.D.: 80398626

Data publicarii	27.03.23	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.201,68 RON - 1.201,68 RON

Descriere: 1 CARTUS CXV33 buc 3 67.23 201.68 2 CARTUS SAM MLT-D116L buc 1 58.82 58.82 3 BIBLIORAFT PP 5CM CU BUZUNAR DIV CULORI buc 15 6.30 94.54 4 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 70 GR DOUBLE A top 20 25.21 504.20 5 HARTIE COPIATOR A3 500COLI/TOP buc 1 40.34 40.34 6 HARTIE SCRIS 500 COLI top 2 15.13 30.25 7 PLIC TB4 BURDUF 5KRAFT buc 50 0.84 42.02 8 PLIC TC4 SILICONIC buc 50 0.34 16.81 9 LIPICI STICK UHU 40GR buc 2 12.61 25.21 10 CAPSE 24/6 Cut 10 1.26 12.61 11 AGRAFE 28 MM Cut 5 1.26 6.30 12 REGISTRU INTRARE IESIRE A4 200 FILE buc 1 25.21 25.21 13 REGISTRU INTRARE IESIRE A4 100 FILE buc 1 16.81 16.81 14 POST IT INDEX 8 CULORI/SET Set 5 2.52 12.61 15 BANDA ADEZIVA 19/33 MM buc 1 1.26 1.26 16 TUS COLOP ALBASTRU 25 ML buc 1 10.08 10.08 17 BANDA ADEZIVA TESA TRANSPARENT buc 1 5.04 5.04 18 PIX SCHNEIDER K15 buc 5 1.68 8.40 19 BURETE WHITEBOARD buc 2 2.52 5.04 20 SET WHITEBOARD buc 1 5.04 5.04 21 SPRAY WHITEBOARD buc 2 13.45 26.89 22 FOLII PROTECTIE 45 MICRONI Set 1 16.81 16.81 23 PIX PENSAN TRIBALL ALBASTRU buc 5 0.84 4.20 24 BIBLIORAFT PP 8CM CU BUZUNAR DIV CUL buc 5 6.30 31.51
